
Nome do candidato LP MT CG Pontos
Total 

%

Classif 

Final
Vagas PCD DNasc Curso Local

JAIR LUCAS MARIANO JÚNIOR 10 3 5 18,00 90% 1º

pretos e 

pardos - 21/10/1994 DIREITO NAVEGANTES

FERNANDO MOREM PEREIRA 10 3 5 18,00 90% 2º - - 25/03/2003 DESIGN SÃO JOSÉ

GABRIEL PROTSKA 9 4 5 18,00 90% 3º - - 19/07/2003 DIREITO CANOINHAS

JANAINA HELLINGER FANDERUFF 8 5 5 18,00 90% 4º - - 14/04/2003 DIREITO MAFRA

HERON HERMES MENDES MOREIRA 9 5 4 18,00 90% 5º - - 06/11/1991 DIREITO TUBARÃO

GUILHERME CASALES GIONGO RODRIGUES 9 3 5 17,00 85% 6º - - 05/02/2003 DIREITO

SÃO MIGUEL 

DO OESTE

NATÁLIA MÜNCH SCAVONE 9 3 5 17,00 85% 7º - - 01/03/2004 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

LAURA MARINA TAUFE 9 4 4 17,00 85% 8º - - 29/03/2001 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

LETÍCIA DE SOUZA 9 4 4 17,00 85% 9º - - 12/08/2004 DIREITO BLUMENAU

THAÍS HELENA CONTI BAUMANN 10 4 3 17,00 85% 10º - - 29/08/2004 DIREITO BLUMENAU

ELOÍSA BRUST PEITER 8 3 5 16,00 80% 11º - - 20/01/2005 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

GEORGIA PAIM LUCHTENBERG 8 4 4 16,00 80% 12º - - 13/06/1990 DIREITO LAGES

KARINA DIAS DA ROSA 8 4 4 16,00 80% 13º - - 22/01/2001 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

THAISE LUCCA FAVRETTO 8 4 4 16,00 80% 14º - - 04/04/2005 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

LORENZO PUCCI LORASQUI 9 4 3 16,00 80% 15º - - 25/10/2003 DIREITO JOAÇABA

EMERSON LUIZ GEORGTHON DE SOUZA 

CASTELO 9 1 5 15,00 75% 16º - - 03/06/1972

ENGENHARIA 

CIVIL FLORIANÓPOLIS

ANA PAULA SOUZA DE CAMPOS DA ROCHA 8 2 5 15,00 75% 17º - - 17/06/1978

ADMINISTRAÇÃ

O FLORIANÓPOLIS

GUSTAVO ALVES DE MEIRA 6 4 5 15,00 75% 18º - - 30/05/2000 DIREITO VIDEIRA

ALINE BIROLLI GONÇALVES 8 3 4 15,00 75% 19º - - 10/04/1989 DIREITO MAFRA

PATRICK BASTOS DE MORAIS 8 3 4 15,00 75% 20º - - 22/01/1999 DIREITO LAGES
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HELOISA PIGATTO 8 3 4 15,00 75% 21º - - 19/04/2003 DIREITO

SÃO MIGUEL 

DO OESTE

EDUARDA ZANGALLI ERDMANN 8 3 4 15,00 75% 22º - - 27/06/2005 DIREITO JOAÇABA

DANIELE APARECIDA MONARI PINTO 7 4 4 15,00 75% 23º - - 14/10/1990 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

FELIPE HUGEN MACHADO 8 4 3 15,00 75% 24º

pretos e 

pardos - 01/04/2001 DIREITO LAGES

GUSTAVO LEITE 7 2 5 14,00 70% 25º - - 06/03/1996 DIREITO SÃO JOSÉ

GREGORY FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 7 2 5 14,00 70% 26º

pretos e 

pardos - 16/02/1999 DIREITO

CEJUSC MEIO 

OESTE

RAFAEL DE SOUZA PORTELLA 7 4 3 14,00 70% 27º - - 19/07/1990

ADMINISTRAÇÃ

O DE EMPRESAS FLORIANÓPOLIS

MARIA EDUARDA MACHADO CALDAS 7 4 3 14,00 70% 28º - - 20/03/2004 DIREITO SÃO JOSÉ

AMANDA CRISTINA ANDRADE GALVÃO 7 1 5 13,00 65% 29º

pretos e 

pardos - 16/06/1997 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

SIMONE RODRIGUES 5 3 5 13,00 65% 30º - - 18/06/2000 DIREITO XANXERÊ

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DOS 

SANTOS 5 3 5 13,00 65% 31º - - 16/04/2001 DIREITO CANOINHAS

LUIZ EDUARDO SANTOS FERNANDES 8 2 3 13,00 65% 32º - - 10/08/1995 HISTÓRIA FLORIANÓPOLIS

DEIVESON DOS SANTOS DE SANTANA 7 4 2 13,00 65% 33º

pretos e 

pardos - 07/05/1999 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

KENARD RODRIGUES SILVA FERREIRA 7 1 4 12,00 60% 34º

pretos e 

pardos - 20/09/1984 DIREITO

CEJUSC MEIO 

OESTE

IAN KLEIN 6 2 4 12,00 60% 35º - - 17/10/2003 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

NAYANE RAQUEL ROCHA DA CONCEIÇÃO 7 2 3 12,00 60% 36º

pretos e 

pardos SIM 03/04/2002 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

LAURA EDUARDA MIRON 6 3 3 12,00 60% 37º - - 19/09/2002 DIREITO

CEJUSC MEIO 

OESTE

LUCIANO SANTOS DA SILVA 6 4 2 12,00 60% 38º

pretos e 

pardos - 08/07/1977 HISTÓRIA FLORIANÓPOLIS



LARISSA DALPIVA 4 2 5 11,00 55% 39º - - 28/04/2004 DIREITO JOAÇABA

JAQUELINE ABUDA SCHIMIDT 7 0 4 11,00 55% 40º - - 17/08/2001 DIREITO CANOINHAS

MATEUS MENDES 5 2 4 11,00 55% 41º - - 21/02/2002 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

JOANA SILVA PINTO 7 1 3 11,00 55% 42º - - 08/04/1991 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

ALANA LINHAR 6 2 3 11,00 55% 43º - - 22/03/1998

PUBLICIDADE E 

PROPAGANDA FLORIANÓPOLIS

LUCAS MIQUILIM SATURNO 6 2 3 11,00 55% 44º

pretos e 

pardos - 11/11/2003 DIREITO JOAÇABA

BRUNA GOMES GONÇALVES 6 2 3 11,00 55% 45º - - 28/01/2004 DIREITO VIDEIRA

THYAGO HENRIQUE OZUNA DE OLIVEIRA 5 3 3 11,00 55% 46º

pretos e 

pardos - 15/02/1994 DIREITO ITAJAÍ

CLAUDIA FRANCIELI DA SILVA 7 2 2 11,00 55% 47º

pretos e 

pardos - 07/02/1990 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

CARINE LETICIA SAFFIER 5 1 4 10,00 50% 48º - - 15/11/2001 DIREITO RIO DO SUL

BARBARA PIOVESAN 4 2 4 10,00 50% 49º - - 20/05/2001 DIREITO VIDEIRA

NELLY RAFAELE DE MELO ALVES 5 2 3 10,00 50% 50º - - 21/10/1993 DIREITO CAÇADOR

BRUNO DAVID ARRUDA 7 1 2 10,00 50% 51º - - 13/02/2000 DIREITO LAGES

Nome do candidato LP MT CG Pontos
Total 
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JAIR LUCAS MARIANO JÚNIOR 10 3 5 18,00 90% 1º

pretos e 

pardos - 21/10/1994 DIREITO NAVEGANTES

FELIPE HUGEN MACHADO 8 4 3 15,00 75% 24º

pretos e 

pardos - 01/04/2001 DIREITO LAGES

GREGORY FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 7 2 5 14,00 70% 26º

pretos e 

pardos - 16/02/1999 DIREITO

CEJUSC MEIO 

OESTE
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AMANDA CRISTINA ANDRADE GALVÃO 7 1 5 13,00 65% 29º

pretos e 

pardos - 16/06/1997 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

DEIVESON DOS SANTOS DE SANTANA 7 4 2 13,00 65% 33º

pretos e 

pardos - 07/05/1999 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

KENARD RODRIGUES SILVA FERREIRA 7 1 4 12,00 60% 34º

pretos e 

pardos - 20/09/1984 DIREITO

CEJUSC MEIO 

OESTE

NAYANE RAQUEL ROCHA DA CONCEIÇÃO 7 2 3 12,00 60% 36º

pretos e 

pardos SIM 03/04/2002 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

LUCIANO SANTOS DA SILVA 6 4 2 12,00 60% 38º

pretos e 

pardos - 08/07/1977 HISTÓRIA FLORIANÓPOLIS

LUCAS MIQUILIM SATURNO 6 2 3 11,00 55% 44º

pretos e 

pardos - 11/11/2003 DIREITO JOAÇABA

THYAGO HENRIQUE OZUNA DE OLIVEIRA 5 3 3 11,00 55% 46º

pretos e 

pardos - 15/02/1994 DIREITO ITAJAÍ

CLAUDIA FRANCIELI DA SILVA 7 2 2 11,00 55% 47º

pretos e 

pardos - 07/02/1990 DIREITO CHAPECÓ
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NAYANE RAQUEL ROCHA DA CONCEIÇÃO 7 2 3 12,00 60% 36º pretos e SIM 03/04/2002 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS
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LETÍCIA DE SOUZA 9 4 4 17,00 85% 9º - - 12/08/2004 DIREITO BLUMENAU

THAÍS HELENA CONTI BAUMANN 10 4 3 17,00 85% 10º - - 29/08/2004 DIREITO BLUMENAU

NELLY RAFAELE DE MELO ALVES 5 2 3 10,00 50% 50º - - 21/10/1993 DIREITO CAÇADOR

GABRIEL PROTSKA 9 4 5 18,00 90% 3º - - 19/07/2003 DIREITO CANOINHAS

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DOS 

SANTOS 5 3 5 13,00 65% 31º - - 16/04/2001 DIREITO CANOINHAS

JAQUELINE ABUDA SCHIMIDT 7 0 4 11,00 55% 40º - - 17/08/2001 DIREITO CANOINHAS

GREGORY FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 7 2 5 14,00 70% 26º

pretos e 

pardos - 16/02/1999 DIREITO

CEJUSC MEIO 

OESTE

KENARD RODRIGUES SILVA FERREIRA 7 1 4 12,00 60% 34º

pretos e 

pardos - 20/09/1984 DIREITO

CEJUSC MEIO 

OESTE

LAURA EDUARDA MIRON 6 3 3 12,00 60% 37º - - 19/09/2002 DIREITO

CEJUSC MEIO 

OESTE

ELOÍSA BRUST PEITER 8 3 5 16,00 80% 11º - - 20/01/2005 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

KARINA DIAS DA ROSA 8 4 4 16,00 80% 13º - - 22/01/2001 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

THAISE LUCCA FAVRETTO 8 4 4 16,00 80% 14º - - 04/04/2005 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

IAN KLEIN 6 2 4 12,00 60% 35º - - 17/10/2003 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

MATEUS MENDES 5 2 4 11,00 55% 41º - - 21/02/2002 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

CLAUDIA FRANCIELI DA SILVA 7 2 2 11,00 55% 47º

pretos e 

pardos - 07/02/1990 DIREITO CHAPECÓ

ANA PAULA SOUZA DE CAMPOS DA ROCHA 8 2 5 15,00 75% 17º - - 17/06/1978

ADMINISTRAÇÃ

O DE EMPRESAS FLORIANÓPOLIS

RAFAEL DE SOUZA PORTELLA 7 4 3 14,00 70% 27º - - 19/07/1990

ADMINISTRAÇÃ

O DE EMPRESAS FLORIANÓPOLIS

NATÁLIA MÜNCH SCAVONE 9 3 5 17,00 85% 7º - - 01/03/2004 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

LAURA MARINA TAUFE 9 4 4 17,00 85% 8º - - 29/03/2001 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS



DANIELE APARECIDA MONARI PINTO 7 4 4 15,00 75% 23º - - 14/10/1990 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

AMANDA CRISTINA ANDRADE GALVÃO 7 1 5 13,00 65% 29º

pretos e 

pardos - 16/06/1997 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

DEIVESON DOS SANTOS DE SANTANA 7 4 2 13,00 65% 33º

pretos e 

pardos - 07/05/1999 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

NAYANE RAQUEL ROCHA DA CONCEIÇÃO 7 2 3 12,00 60% 36º

pretos e 

pardos SIM 03/04/2002 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

JOANA SILVA PINTO 7 1 3 11,00 55% 42º - - 08/04/1991 DIREITO FLORIANÓPOLIS

EMERSON LUIZ GEORGTHON DE SOUZA 

CASTELO 9 1 5 15,00 75% 16º - - 03/06/1972

ENGENHARIA 

CIVIL FLORIANÓPOLIS

LUIZ EDUARDO SANTOS FERNANDES 8 2 3 13,00 65% 32º - - 10/08/1995 HISTÓRIA FLORIANÓPOLIS

LUCIANO SANTOS DA SILVA 6 4 2 12,00 60% 38º

pretos e 

pardos - 08/07/1977 HISTÓRIA FLORIANÓPOLIS

ALANA LINHAR 6 2 3 11,00 55% 43º - - 22/03/1998

PUBLICIDADE E 

PROPAGANDA FLORIANÓPOLIS

THYAGO HENRIQUE OZUNA DE OLIVEIRA 5 3 3 11,00 55% 46º

pretos e 

pardos - 15/02/1994 DIREITO ITAJAÍ

LORENZO PUCCI LORASQUI 9 4 3 16,00 80% 15º - - 25/10/2003 DIREITO JOAÇABA

EDUARDA ZANGALLI ERDMANN 8 3 4 15,00 75% 22º - - 27/06/2005 DIREITO JOAÇABA

LARISSA DALPIVA 4 2 5 11,00 55% 39º - - 28/04/2004 DIREITO JOAÇABA

LUCAS MIQUILIM SATURNO 6 2 3 11,00 55% 44º

pretos e 

pardos - 11/11/2003 DIREITO JOAÇABA

GEORGIA PAIM LUCHTENBERG 8 4 4 16,00 80% 12º - - 13/06/1990 DIREITO LAGES

PATRICK BASTOS DE MORAIS 8 3 4 15,00 75% 20º - - 22/01/1999 DIREITO LAGES

FELIPE HUGEN MACHADO 8 4 3 15,00 75% 24º

pretos e 

pardos - 01/04/2001 DIREITO LAGES

BRUNO DAVID ARRUDA 7 1 2 10,00 50% 51º - - 13/02/2000 DIREITO LAGES

JANAINA HELLINGER FANDERUFF 8 5 5 18,00 90% 4º - - 14/04/2003 DIREITO MAFRA

ALINE BIROLLI GONÇALVES 8 3 4 15,00 75% 19º - - 10/04/1989 DIREITO MAFRA



JAIR LUCAS MARIANO JÚNIOR 10 3 5 18,00 90% 1º

pretos e 

pardos - 21/10/1994 DIREITO NAVEGANTES

CARINE LETICIA SAFFIER 5 1 4 10,00 50% 48º - - 15/11/2001 DIREITO RIO DO SUL

FERNANDO MOREM PEREIRA 10 3 5 18,00 90% 2º - - 25/03/2003 DESIGN SÃO JOSÉ

GUSTAVO LEITE 7 2 5 14,00 70% 25º - - 06/03/1996 DIREITO SÃO JOSÉ

MARIA EDUARDA MACHADO CALDAS 7 4 3 14,00 70% 28º - - 20/03/2004 DIREITO SÃO JOSÉ

GUILHERME CASALES GIONGO RODRIGUES 9 3 5 17,00 85% 6º - - 05/02/2003 DIREITO

SÃO MIGUEL 

DO OESTE

HELOISA PIGATTO 8 3 4 15,00 75% 21º - - 19/04/2003 DIREITO

SÃO MIGUEL 

DO OESTE

HERON HERMES MENDES MOREIRA 9 5 4 18,00 90% 5º - - 06/11/1991 DIREITO TUBARÃO

GUSTAVO ALVES DE MEIRA 6 4 5 15,00 75% 18º - - 30/05/2000 DIREITO VIDEIRA

BRUNA GOMES GONÇALVES 6 2 3 11,00 55% 45º - - 28/01/2004 DIREITO VIDEIRA

BARBARA PIOVESAN 4 2 4 10,00 50% 49º - - 20/05/2001 DIREITO VIDEIRA

SIMONE RODRIGUES 5 3 5 13,00 65% 30º - - 18/06/2000 DIREITO XANXERÊ


